
PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME TIME AGE GROUP
1 ERIK REED 16:20 OVERALL MALE

2 RYAN SOWARDS 17:32 M 20-29

3 MARK NEMENZ 19:42 M 40-49

4 BRITTANY ROSS 19:53 F 30-39

5 HANNAH MINOR 20:12 OVERALL FEMALE

6 NEAL BAYLESS 21:06 M 40-49

7 LORELAI PHILLIPS 21:49 F 19-UNDER

8 LARRY O'NEILL 21:50 M 50-UP

9 MALINDA KONCAR 22:09 F 30-39

10 CAROLINE STONE 22:28 F 50-UP

11 ASHLEY CROSSER 22:30 F 20-29

12 JEFF BEATY 22:35 M 30-39

13 AMY FARMER 22:50 F 30-39

14 TYLER PALMER 23:50 M 20-29

15 DONNIE BAILES 24:15 M 30-39

16 TAYLOR FRONK 24:58 F 19-UNDER

17 TRACY HARTWICK 25:40 F 30-39

18 SHAWN JAVENS 26:22 M 50-UP

19 TIFFANY DOLE 26:48 F 20-29

20 JINGER CORFEE-MILLER 27:01 F 40-49

21 LESLIE BROWNFIELD 27:05 F 30-39

22 DENNIS KLAUSTERMEYER 27:08 M 40-49

23 MIKE ROGERS 27:57 M 50-UP

24 HEATHER FRONK 28:28 F 30-39

25 MADISON ESTOCK 29:08 F 20-29

26 TIM WACK 29:10 M 20-29

27 CORY ANDRIC 29:14 M 20-29

28 ANITA MEREDITH 29:53 F 40-49

29 HOLLY JOHNSON 30:13 F 30-39

30 TRISHIA BURCHETT 30:23 F 40-49

31 JAMES BEADNELL 32:38 M 50-UP

32 BRAD SMITH 33:38 M 50-UP

33 MARY LOU SAFRAN 34:58 F 50-UP

34 MARY  MORSE 35:16 F 50-UP

35 SUNNY BRICK 35:49 F 30-39

36 JOHN BEADNELL 36:09 M 50-UP

37 TINA MCCOY 37:53 F 50-UP
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38 STACIE GANANCIAL 39:25 F 30-39

39 TERESA CRAWFORD 40:08 F 50-UP

40 BILL CRAWFORD 40:09 M 50-UP

41 MYRTLE HUPP 43:52 F 50-UP

42 PAM ANTHONY 45:00 F 40-49

43 TRAVIS BARCEY 45:32 M 20-29

PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME TIME AGE GROUP

5 HANNAH MINOR 20:12 OVERALL FEMALE

7 LORELAI PHILLIPS 21:49 F 19-UNDER

16 TAYLOR FRONK 24:58 F 19-UNDER

11 ASHLEY CROSSER 22:30 F 20-29

19 TIFFANY DOLE 26:48 F 20-29

25 MADISON ESTOCK 29:08 F 20-29

4 BRITTANY ROSS 19:53 F 30-39

9 MALINDA KONCAR 22:09 F 30-39

13 AMY FARMER 22:50 F 30-39

17 TRACY HARTWICK 25:40 F 30-39

21 LESLIE BROWNFIELD 27:05 F 30-39

24 HEATHER FRONK 28:28 F 30-39

29 HOLLY JOHNSON 30:13 F 30-39

35 SUNNY BRICK 35:49 F 30-39

38 STACIE GANANCIAL 39:25 F 30-39

20 JINGER CORFEE-MILLER 27:01 F 40-49

28 ANITA MEREDITH 29:53 F 40-49

30 TRISHIA BURCHETT 30:23 F 40-49

42 PAM ANTHONY 45:00 F 40-49

10 CAROLINE STONE 22:28 F 50-UP

33 MARY LOU SAFRAN 34:58 F 50-UP

34 MARY  MORSE 35:16 F 50-UP

37 TINA MCCOY 37:53 F 50-UP

39 TERESA CRAWFORD 40:08 F 50-UP

41 MYRTLE HUPP 43:52 F 50-UP

FEMALE AGE GROUP WINNERS



PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME TIME AGE GROUP

1 ERIK REED 16:20 OVERALL MALE

2 RYAN SOWARDS 17:32 M 20-29

14 TYLER PALMER 23:50 M 20-29

26 TIM WACK 29:10 M 20-29

27 CORY ANDRIC 29:14 M 20-29

43 TRAVIS BARCEY 45:32 M 20-29

12 JEFF BEATY 22:35 M 30-39

15 DONNIE BAILES 24:15 M 30-39

3 MARK NEMENZ 19:42 M 40-49

6 NEAL BAYLESS 21:06 M 40-49

22 DENNIS KLAUSTERMEYER 27:08 M 40-49

8 LARRY O'NEILL 21:50 M 50-UP

18 SHAWN JAVENS 26:22 M 50-UP

23 MIKE ROGERS 27:57 M 50-UP

31 JAMES BEADNELL 32:38 M 50-UP

32 BRAD SMITH 33:38 M 50-UP

36 JOHN BEADNELL 36:09 M 50-UP

40 BILL CRAWFORD 40:09 M 50-UP

MALE AGE GROUP WINNERS


